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Table 1
Round 1

RUSSIA

SERBIA and MONTENEGRO

North

South

East

West

Away team

Home team

Vadim KHOLOMEEV

Max KHVEN

Dimitraki ZIPOVSKI

Branko VLAJNIC

VP

VP

IMP

IMP

47th European Bridge Team Championships Open

RUSSIA  vs  SERBIA and MONTENEGRO

Captain's signature

Brd Deal Vul Contract By Lead Res NS EW +  IMP  -+    Diff    - Brd(EW)(NS)

IMP VP
152 150 --
168 143 --
1712 139 --
1816 1213 --
1921 1117 --
2026 1022 --
2131 927 --
2236 832 --
2341 737 --
2447 642 --
2553 548 --
2559 454 --
2565 360 --
2572 266 --
2579 173 --
25 080 --

IMPPoints Points IMP
0100 - 13890750 -
14020 - 141090900 -
28050 - 1512901100 -
312090 - 1614901300 -
4160130 - 1717401500 -
5210170 - 1819901750 -
6260220 - 1922402000 -
7310270 - 2024902250 -
8360320 - 2129902500 -
9420370 - 2234903000 -

10490430 - 2339903500 -
11590500 - 244000 -
12740600 -

1 N --- 1

2 E NS 2

3 S EW 3

4 W All 4

5 N NS 5

6 E EW 6

7 S All 7

8 W --- 8

9 N EW 9

10 E All 10

11 S --- 11

12 W NS 12

13 N All 13

14 E --- 14

15 S NS 15

16 W EW 16

17 N --- 17

18 E NS 18

19 S EW 19

20 W All 20

Tot:


